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Contract Current Spending to | Contract Contract Original Contract
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date

REVOCABLE PERMIT CLASSROOM & Revenue

College at Purchase X080844 $6,560,776.81 $0.00/09/01/2006 08/31/2019 |OFFICE SPACE SUNY PURCHASE Generating - 09/21/2011
CAMPUS Property Lease
Revocable Permit for use of Facilities at SUNY |Revenue

College of Optometry |[x285718 $34,100.00 $0.0009/09/2019 12/19/2019 College of Optometry NYC NY County Generating - Permits 08/29/2019
REVOCABLE PERMIT FACILITIES USAGE Revenue

College of Optometry || X285695 $37,125.00 $0.00/09/05/2014 12/10/2014 |NYU CONTINUING EDUCATION Generatine - Permits 09/24/2014
MANHATTAN &
REVOCABLE PERMIT FOR USE OF Revenue

College of Optometry |[X285694 $34,870.00 $0.00/01/28/2014 |04/28/2014 |FACILITIES AT SUNY COLLEGE OF Generatine - Permits 02/11/2014
OPTOMETRY NEW YORK NY &
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
SERVICE--UNIVERSITY TO PROVIDE Revenue

College of Optometry | X285665 $350,000.00 $0.00/08/18/2008 08/18/2013 OCULAR CARE FOR PATIENTS IN Generating - Other 03/25/2009
STUDENT HEALTH CENTER
REVOCABLE PERMIT SCHWARZ Revenue

College of Optometry |[X285690 $33,935.00 $0.00/02/05/2013 |04/18/2013 |THEATER AND LECTURE HALLS NYU Generating - Permits 03/13/2013
CONTINUING EDUCATION g
REVOCABLE PERMIT CLASSROOM Revenue

College of Optometry || X285711 $32,780.00 $0.00/09/11/2017 |12/11/2017 |FACILITIES SUNY COLLEGE OF Generatine - Permits 09/26/2017
OPTOMETRY g
Revocable Permit Schwartz Theater & Lecture Revenue

College of Optometry | X285715 $32,670.00 $0.0009/10/2018 |12/10/2018 |Halls For Continuing Ed NYU W 42nd St . .. 1109/25/2018

Generating - Permits

Manhattan NY Co
REVOCABLE PERMIT FOR USE OF Revenue

College of Optometry |[X285707 $35,145.00 $0.0009/19/2016 |12/21/2016 |FACILITIES AT SUNY COLLEGE OF G . Permi 09/21/2016
OPTOMETRY enerating - Permits
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REVOCABLE PERMIT SCHWARTZ

Revenue

College of Optometry | X285709 $29,315.00 $0.00(01/31/2017 04/10/2017 |THEATER & LECTURE HALLS Generatine - Permits 03/09/2017
OPTOMETRY CAMPUS g
REVOCABLE PERMIT THEATER & CLASS |Revenue
College of Optometry | X285703 $31,460.00 $0.00/(02/02/2016 04/14/2016 ROOM USE SUNY OPTOMETRY CAMPUS | Generating - Permits 03/08/2016
REVOCABLE PERMIT FOR SCHWARZ Revenue
College of Optometry  |[X285702 $31,185.00 $0.00/(09/23/2015 ||12/16/2015 THEATRE & LECTURE HALLS Generating - Permits 09/25/2015
Contracts Not
College of Optometry || X285711 $32,780.00 $0.00(09/11/2017 |12/11/2017 |Rev Permit for space usage Subject to OSC 08/17/2017
Pre-Audit
Revocable Permit Space Rental for NYU Revenue
College of Optometry | X285717 $33,165.00 $0.0001/29/2019 |05/08/2019 Classes at SUNY Optometry Campus NYC Generating - Permits 02/21/2019
REVOCABLE PERMIT SCHWARZ Revenue
College of Optometry | X285689 $36,300.00 $0.0007/05/2012 |[12/06/2012 THEATER AND LECTURE HALLS Generating - Permits 11/26/2012
REVOCABLE PERMIT SCHWARTZ Revenue
College of Optometry  |[X285698 $35,640.00 $0.00/{02/03/2015 ||05/04/2015 |THEATER AND LECTURE HALLS USE Generatine - Permits 02/24/2015
SUNY OPTOMETRY CAMPUS &
College of Optometry | X285716 $301,938.00 $0.00(07/01/2018 |06/30/2020 |Optometric Services at NYU Revenue 10/25/2018
Generating - Other
. . . Revenue
College of Optometry  |[X285727 $6,079,762.52 $0.00/07/01/2020 |06/30/2024 |Ophtalmologist and optometrists services Generating - Other 11/24/2020
PERMIT FOR USE OF THEATER & Revenue
College of Optometry | X285691 $35,970.00 $0.00(09/24/2013 12/09/2013 |LECTURE HALLS AT SUNY COLLEGE OF . .. 111/04/2013
Generating - Permits
OPTOMETRY
Revocable Permit Schwarz Theater & Lecture Revenue
College of Optometry | X285713 $32,285.00 $0.0001/20/2018 05/07/2018 |Halls 101 & 103 at SUNY College of G . .. 1101/29/2018
enerating - Permits
Optometry NYC NY Co
Community Dispute . . Service - Other/
. C250599 $148,230.00| $147,142.44/09/30/2017 1|09/29/2020 ||Drug Court Evaluation Services . . 04/27/2018
Resolution Misc. Services
Eggﬁ‘t‘gﬁy Dispute | 050563 $380,857.00| $371,616.0010/01/2016 09/30/2019 |Girls Justice Initiative Grant 05/15/2017
Community Dispute ) 5¢35 $201,322.00| $182,246.00/01/07/2019 [09/29/2024 |Prug court evaluation services - Kings County | Consultant - Legal 3,02
Resolution Supreme Court Services
Community Dispute | 5547 $311,328.00|  $47,729.0005/01/2022 |09/30/2024 |Girls at Risk Grant 11/29/2022

Resolution
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Community Dispute
Resolution

C250450

$159,560.00

$158,603.66

12/15/2014

09/30/2018

Brooklyn Behavioral Treatment Court
Evaluation

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant Services

09/28/2015

Community Dispute
Resolution

C250467

$238,080.00

$158,909.54

09/30/2014

09/29/2018

Drug Court Treatment Evaluation Services -
Brooklyn Mental Health, Addiction, and
Trauma Treatment

Consultant -
Medical Related
Services

03/30/2016

Council on the Arts

C00746GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2021

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

05/13/2019

Council on the Arts

T22890GG

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22890GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/27/2021

Council on the Arts

T20354GG

$19,500.00

$19,500.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2022

ARTO1-THT20-2020 1106201918

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/06/2019

Council on the Arts

T130583

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

THE DRAMA REVIEW

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/21/2013

Council on the Arts

T14421GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T14421GG - NYSCA Support for O

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/02/2024

Council on the Arts

T02407GG

$14,000.00

$14,000.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO01-MUM19-2019 1031201816

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/31/2018

Council on the Arts

C00836GG

$225,000.00

$225,000.00

03/01/2019

02/28/2022

Capital Facilities Program

Grant

01/25/2021

Council on the Arts

T01862GG

$30,430.00

$30,430.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2018

T01862GG-NYU Skirball Presents

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/28/2017

Council on the Arts

T150737

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2017

TDR: THE DRAMA REVIEW

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/04/2015

Council on the Arts

T141158

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2014

ERNEST COLE:PHOTOGRAPHER

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/05/2014

Council on the Arts

T131555

$13,750.00
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$13,750.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

EXHIBITION: TOXIC BEAUTY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/21/2013




Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T24937GG $25,000.00|  $25,000.00 (01/01/2024 [12/31/2024 |T24937GG - NYSCA Support for O Subject to OSC 01/03/2024
Pre-Audit

Department of

) C090184 $746,648.00| $129,304.0004/01/2010 03/31/2013 |INNOVATION ECONOMY MICH GRANT  |Grant 03/29/2013
Economic Development
Department of C150097 $450,000.00| $449,419.99|01/01/2016 |12/31/2018 |Digital Gaming Hub Center Grant 07/13/2016
Economic Development
Department of

) C090156 $378,217.00| $378,217.0009/30/2010 09/29/2013 |INNOVATION ECONOMY MICH GRANT  |Grant 03/28/2013
Economic Development
Department of BUSINESS INCUBATOR AND
Eeonomie Development |C 160223 $625.000.00|  $625,000.00|04/01/2017 09/30/2022 | (5 100 ST B Grant 06/05/2018
Department of C180036 $62,500.00|  $62,482.00|03/01/2019 [08/31/2020 |Faculty Development & Technology Transfer |Grant 10/04/2019
Economic Development
Department of SM BUS INNOVATIVE RES (SBIR)/TECH
Eeonomic Development |C 140212 $375,000.00| ~ $375,000.00 04/01/2014 |10/31/2017 |1 (e et ey Grant 08/10/2015
Denartment of NYS INCUBATOR VIRTUAL
Ecgnomic Develonment |C150231 $400,000.00|  $400,000.0004/01/2018 |03/31/2021 |AUGMENTED REALITY CENTER Grant 12/28/2018

P CONSTRUCTION

Department of C180176 $1,544,798.00| $671,404.00|01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 |DIGITAL GAME DEVELOPMENT Grant 05/31/2019
Economic Development
Department of C150125 $4,491,867.00| $4,491,867.00(09/01/2015 [12/31/2021 |Center for Advanced Technology Grant 08/25/2016
Economic Development
Department of 220170 $499.975.00| $132,242.00/03/01/2023 |03/24/2024 |High Technology Matching Grants Levrage | 05/25/2023
Economic Development Program
Department of C200125 $4,673,977.00| $1,336,556.00|07/01/2020 |06/30/2025 |Centers for Advanced Technology Grant 09/29/2021
Economic Development
Department of 210225 $625,000.00| $159,646.0004/01/2022 |03/31/2027 |Business Incubator & Innovation Hot Spots ~|Grant 10/04/2022

Economic Development
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