Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for NEW YORK UNIVERSITY

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
College at Purchase	X080844	\$6,560,776.81	\$0.00	09/01/2006	08/31/2019	REVOCABLE PERMIT CLASSROOM & OFFICE SPACE SUNY PURCHASE CAMPUS	Revenue Generating - Property Lease	09/21/2011
College of Optometry	x285718	\$34,100.00	\$0.00	09/09/2019	12/19/2019	Revocable Permit for use of Facilities at SUNY College of Optometry NYC NY County	Revenue Generating - Permits	08/29/2019
College of Optometry	X285695	\$37,125.00	\$0.00	09/05/2014	12/10/2014	REVOCABLE PERMIT FACILITIES USAGE NYU CONTINUING EDUCATION MANHATTAN	Revenue Generating - Permits	09/24/2014
College of Optometry	X285694	\$34,870.00	\$0.00	01/28/2014	04/28/2014	REVOCABLE PERMIT FOR USE OF FACILITIES AT SUNY COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY NEW YORK NY	Revenue Generating - Permits	02/11/2014
College of Optometry	X285665	\$350,000.00	\$0.00	08/18/2008	08/18/2013	OPHTHALMOLOGIST SERVICEUNIVERSITY TO PROVIDE OCULAR CARE FOR PATIENTS IN STUDENT HEALTH CENTER	Revenue Generating - Other	03/25/2009
College of Optometry	X285690	\$33,935.00	\$0.00	02/05/2013	04/18/2013	REVOCABLE PERMIT SCHWARZ THEATER AND LECTURE HALLS NYU CONTINUING EDUCATION	Revenue Generating - Permits	03/13/2013
College of Optometry	X285711	\$32,780.00	\$0.00	09/11/2017	12/11/2017	REVOCABLE PERMIT CLASSROOM FACILITIES SUNY COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY	Revenue Generating - Permits	09/26/2017
College of Optometry	X285715	\$32,670.00	\$0.00	09/10/2018	12/10/2018	Revocable Permit Schwartz Theater & Lecture Halls For Continuing Ed NYU W 42nd St Manhattan NY Co	Revenue Generating - Permits	09/25/2018
College of Optometry	X285707	\$35,145.00	\$0.00	09/19/2016	12/21/2016	REVOCABLE PERMIT FOR USE OF FACILITIES AT SUNY COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY	Revenue Generating - Permits	09/21/2016

College of Optometry	X285709	\$29,315.00	\$0.00	01/31/2017	04/10/2017	REVOCABLE PERMIT SCHWARTZ THEATER & LECTURE HALLS OPTOMETRY CAMPUS	Revenue Generating - Permits	03/09/2017
College of Optometry	X285703	\$31,460.00	\$0.00	02/02/2016	04/14/2016	REVOCABLE PERMIT THEATER & CLASS ROOM USE SUNY OPTOMETRY CAMPUS	Revenue Generating - Permits	03/08/2016
College of Optometry	X285702	\$31,185.00	\$0.00	09/23/2015	12/16/2015	REVOCABLE PERMIT FOR SCHWARZ THEATRE & LECTURE HALLS	Revenue Generating - Permits	09/25/2015
College of Optometry	X285711	\$32,780.00	\$0.00	09/11/2017	12/11/2017	Rev Permit for space usage	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/17/2017
College of Optometry	X285717	\$33,165.00	\$0.00	01/29/2019	05/08/2019	Revocable Permit Space Rental for NYU Classes at SUNY Optometry Campus NYC	Revenue Generating - Permits	02/21/2019
College of Optometry	X285689	\$36,300.00	\$0.00	07/05/2012	12/06/2012	REVOCABLE PERMIT SCHWARZ THEATER AND LECTURE HALLS	Revenue Generating - Permits	11/26/2012
College of Optometry	X285698	\$35,640.00	\$0.00	02/03/2015	05/04/2015	REVOCABLE PERMIT SCHWARTZ THEATER AND LECTURE HALLS USE SUNY OPTOMETRY CAMPUS	Revenue Generating - Permits	02/24/2015
College of Optometry	X285716	\$301,938.00	\$0.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2020	Optometric Services at NYU	Revenue Generating - Other	10/25/2018
College of Optometry	X285727	\$6,079,762.52	\$0.00	07/01/2020	06/30/2024	Ophtalmologist and optometrists services	Revenue Generating - Other	11/24/2020
College of Optometry	X285691	\$35,970.00	\$0.00	09/24/2013	12/09/2013	PERMIT FOR USE OF THEATER & LECTURE HALLS AT SUNY COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY	Revenue Generating - Permits	11/04/2013
College of Optometry	X285713	\$32,285.00	\$0.00	01/20/2018	05/07/2018	Revocable Permit Schwarz Theater & Lecture Halls 101 & 103 at SUNY College of Optometry NYC NY Co	Revenue Generating - Permits	01/29/2018
Community Dispute Resolution	C250599	\$148,230.00	\$147,142.44	09/30/2017	09/29/2020	Drug Court Evaluation Services	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	04/27/2018
Community Dispute Resolution	C250563	\$380,857.00	\$371,616.00	10/01/2016	09/30/2019	Girls Justice Initiative	Grant	05/15/2017
Community Dispute Resolution	C250635	\$201,322.00	\$182,246.00	01/07/2019	09/29/2024	Drug court evaluation services - Kings County Supreme Court	Consultant - Legal Services	10/30/2020
Community Dispute Resolution	C250867	\$311,328.00	\$47,729.00	05/01/2022	09/30/2024	Girls at Risk	Grant	11/29/2022

Community Dispute Resolution	C250450	\$159,560.00	\$158,603.66	12/15/2014	09/30/2018	Brooklyn Behavioral Treatment Court Evaluation	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	09/28/2015
Community Dispute Resolution	C250467	\$238,080.00	\$158,909.54	09/30/2014	09/29/2018	Drug Court Treatment Evaluation Services - Brooklyn Mental Health, Addiction, and Trauma Treatment	Consultant - Medical Related Services	03/30/2016
Council on the Arts	C00746GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2021	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	05/13/2019
Council on the Arts	T22890GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22890GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/27/2021
Council on the Arts	T20354GG	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	ART01-THT20-2020 1106201918	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/06/2019
Council on the Arts	T130583	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	THE DRAMA REVIEW	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/21/2013
Council on the Arts	T14421GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T14421GG - NYSCA Support for O	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/02/2024
Council on the Arts	T02407GG	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-MUM19-2019 1031201816	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/31/2018
Council on the Arts	C00836GG	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	03/01/2019	02/28/2022	Capital Facilities Program	Grant	01/25/2021
Council on the Arts	T01862GG	\$30,430.00	\$30,430.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	T01862GG-NYU Skirball Presents	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/28/2017
Council on the Arts	T150737	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2017	TDR: THE DRAMA REVIEW	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/04/2015
Council on the Arts	T141158	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	ERNEST COLE:PHOTOGRAPHER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/05/2014
Council on the Arts	T131555	\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	EXHIBITION: TOXIC BEAUTY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/21/2013

Council on the Arts	T24937GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24937GG - NYSCA Support for O	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/03/2024
Department of Economic Development	C090184	\$746,648.00	\$129,304.00	04/01/2010	03/31/2013	INNOVATION ECONOMY MICH GRANT	Grant	03/29/2013
Department of Economic Development	C150097	\$450,000.00	\$449,419.99	01/01/2016	12/31/2018	Digital Gaming Hub Center	Grant	07/13/2016
Department of Economic Development	C090156	\$378,217.00	\$378,217.00	09/30/2010	09/29/2013	INNOVATION ECONOMY MICH GRANT	Grant	03/28/2013
Department of Economic Development	C160225	\$625,000.00	\$625,000.00	04/01/2017	09/30/2022	BUSINESS INCUBATOR AND INNOVATION HOT SPOTS	Grant	06/05/2018
Department of Economic Development	C180036	\$62,500.00	\$62,482.00	03/01/2019	08/31/2020	Faculty Development & Technology Transfer	Grant	10/04/2019
Department of Economic Development	C140212	\$375,000.00	\$375,000.00	04/01/2014	10/31/2017	SM BUS INNOVATIVE RES (SBIR)/TECH TRANSFER (STTR)	Grant	08/10/2015
Department of Economic Development	C150231	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	04/01/2018	03/31/2021	NYS INCUBATOR VIRTUAL AUGMENTED REALITY CENTER CONSTRUCTION	Grant	12/28/2018
Department of Economic Development	C180176	\$1,544,798.00	\$671,404.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	DIGITAL GAME DEVELOPMENT	Grant	05/31/2019
Department of Economic Development	C150125	\$4,491,867.00	\$4,491,867.00	09/01/2015	12/31/2021	Center for Advanced Technology	Grant	08/25/2016
Department of Economic Development	C220170	\$499,975.00	\$132,242.00	03/01/2023	03/24/2024	High Technology Matching Grants Levrage Program	Grant	05/25/2023
Department of Economic Development	C200125	\$4,673,977.00	\$1,336,556.00	07/01/2020	06/30/2025	Centers for Advanced Technology	Grant	09/29/2021
Department of Economic Development	C210225	\$625,000.00	\$159,646.00	04/01/2022	03/31/2027	Business Incubator & Innovation Hot Spots	Grant	10/04/2022